ISUCRS 2024

ISUCRS 2024 in conjunction with iCRS by KSCP

Program at a Glance

Time

08:00-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

18:30

Room 1

Vista 1+2

Opening Ceremony

[Colon Cancer]
Comtroversies in
Colon Cancer Treatment

Harry E Bacon Oration

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 1

[Luncheon Symposium]
Medtronic

The Ahmed
Shafik Award

[Laparoscopic
Colorectal Surgery
Study Group]
TME (Live Surgery)

[KScP]
Gold Ribbon Campaign

@

Day 1 Sep. 5" (Thu)

Room 2 ‘ Room 3 ‘ Room 4 Grand Hall

Vista 3 Grand 4+5 Art Ha Lobby

. [KSCP-JSCP1] [Young Surgeon Forum]
[Ben:)%ge(;c;?sr]e izl Prehabilitation & We are the Past &
- Perioperative Care for Future Generation
Al el i Divertieulis Colorectal Surgery on the Same Road
Break
[ABSTRACT] [ABSTRACT] [ABSTRACTI
Free Paper 2 Free Paper 3 Middle East
[Luncheon Symposium]
Genomictree
Poster
Exhibition
[Benign Anorectal - .
Diseases] [Emerging Technology] [Clinical Practice

Guidelines Committee]

Functional Anorectal Emerging Technologies and S
Problems: the Future Global Updates'of Clwmcal
- Practce Guideline
Improving the QoL

Break / Video Presentation (Venue: Grand 1+2+3)

[Laparoscopic [KSCP]
[Proctology Cogzeg;aelil:]rpg]ery [Editorial Committee]
All agét(tjl}iigr?o?goids e Sz Agppiaoeln e fng Jo%?ﬁglq]r:ngoalo}j(‘e%?al\n%ﬁ?géry
Patients with Very Low

Rectal Cacner

Faculty Dinner (Venue: Aston House) *Invitation Only



ISUCRS 2024

ISUCRS 2024 in conjunction with iCRS by KSCP

Program at a Glance

Time

07:00-08:00

08:00-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:30

Room 1
Vista 1+2

ISUCRS
General Assembly

[Colorectal Cancer
Study Group]
Evolving Treatment
Strategies of Locally
Advanced Rectal Cancer

Tetsuichiro Muto Oration

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 4

[Luncheon Symposium]
Johnson & Johnson

The Jae Gahb Park for
Outstanding Contribution to
Colon and Rectal Surgery

[Laparoscopic Colorectal
Surgery Study Group]
CME (Live Surgery)

Congress Presidential
Lecture

ISUCRS 2026

Gala Dinner

Room 2

Vista 3

Room 3

Grand 4+5

Registration

[Benign Colorectal

Diseases]

Functional Problems after

Colorectal Surgery

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 5

[Benign Anorectal
Diseases]

All about Perianal Fistula

[KSCP-JSCP2]

Further Developed Surgical

technique with
New Technology

Break

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 6

[Basic&Translational
Research]
Personalized Medicine
& New Perspectives of
Pathogenesis in CRC

Break / Video Presentation (Venue: Grand 1+2+3)

[KSCP-Hongkong]

[Colorectal Cancer]
Chemotherapy for the
Colorectal Surgeon

Sep. 6" (Fri)

Grng

t Hall LLobby

[KQIPS Workshop]
Practical Steps for Improving
Surgical Quality and Better
Outcomes

[KQIPS Workshop]
KQIPS Workshop for
Colorectal Surgeons
(Investigators) and Surgical
Clinical Reviewers
- How to Submit a New
Subscription Application?
KOR

Poster
Exhibition

[KQIPS Workshop]
Share the Past and Go to the
Future Together

[AFSR, KAWOCN, and
KSCP_WOSG]
Session 1.
Enterocutaneous Fistula
Management and
Case Presentation



ISUCRS 2024

ISUCRS 2024 in conjunction with iCRS by KSCP

Program at a Glance

Time

07:00-08:00

08:00-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:30-18:00

Room 1

Vista 1+2

KSCP General
Board Meeting

[Rectal Cancer]
Dilemmas & Debates in
Colorectal Surgery - Organ
Preservation for Rectal
Cancer

Angelita Habr-Gamma

Pioneer in Colorectal Surgery

Award

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 7

[Luncheon Symposium]
Olympus

Philip F. Caushaj Excellency
in Teaching Award

[Colorectal Cancer]
Curative Treatment for
Oligometastasis

[Emerging Robotic
System]
Newly Introduced
Advanced Robotic
Surgery Systems

ISUCRS Presidential Lecture

Closing Ceremony

Room 2

Vista 3

Room 3

Grand 4+5

Registration

[1BD Study Group]
Optimal Treatment for
Crohn's Stricture

[KSCP-ASEAN]

Let's Share Our Knowledge

for Better Future

Break

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 8

[Colonoscopy
Study Group]
Endoscopic Removal of
Colorectal lesions

[ABSTRACT]
Free Paper 9

[Special Session]
The most Exhausting &
Difficullt Situations in
Coloproctology

Break / Video Presentation (Venue: Grand 1+2+3)

[Plevic Floor Disorder
Study Group]
Consensus on Evaluation
and Management of POP

[Chemotherapy
Study Group]
Recent Updates
of Intraperitoneal
Chemotherapy

Day 3 Sep. 7" (Sat)

Grand Hall
Lobby

[Wound &
Ostomy Study Group]
Session 2.
Expert Opinions for
Ostomy Care

[ABSTRACT]
Session 3. Oral Presentation
for WOCN

Poster
Exhibition

[Wound &
Ostomy Study Group]
Session 4.
System and Quality
Improvement for Ostomy
Care and Rehabilitation

[Microbiome
Study Group]
Germs in Our Gut



