Program at a Glance

Day 1 Sep. 5th (Thu)

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Grand Hall	
Time	Vista 1+2	Vista 3	Grand 4+5	Art Hall	Lobby	
08:00-08:30	Opening Ceremony					
08:30-10:00	[Colon Cancer] Comtroversies in Colon Cancer Treatment	[Benign Colorectal Diseases] All about Diverticulitis	[KSCP-JSCP1] Prehabilitation & Perioperative Care for Colorectal Surgery	[Young Surgeon Forum] We are the Past & Future Generation on the Same Road		
10:00-10:30	Break					
10:30-11:00	Harry E Bacon Oration					
11:00-12:00	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 1	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 2	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 3	[ABSTRACT] Middle East		
12:00-13:00	[Luncheon Symposium] Medtronic	[Luncheon Symposium] Genomictree				
13:00-13:30	The Ahmed Shafik Award				Poster Exhibition	
13:30-15:00	[Laparoscopic Colorectal Surgery Study Group] TME (Live Surgery)	[Benign Anorectal Diseases] Functional Anorectal Problems: Improving the QoL	[Emerging Technology] Emerging Technologies and the Future	[Clinical Practice Guidelines Committee] Global Updates of Clinical Practce Guideline	EXHIDIUOH	
15:00-15:30	Break / Video Presentation (Venue: Grand 1+2+3)					
15:30-16:00	[KSCP]					
16:00-17:30	Gold Ribbon Campaign KOR	[Proctology Study Group] All about Hemorrhoids	[Laparoscopic Colorectal Surgery Study Group] The Best Appraoch for the Patients with Very Low Rectal Cacner	[KSCP] [Editorial Committee] Becoming a High Impact Journal in Colorectal Surgery		
18:30	Faculty Dinner (Venue: Aston House) *Invitation Only					

Program at a Glance

Day 2 Sep. 6th (Fri)

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Grand Hall	
Time	Vista 1+2	Vista 3	Grand 4+5	Art Hall	Lobby	
07:00-08:00	ISUCRS General Assembly					
08:00-08:30	Registration					
08:30-10:00	[Colorectal Cancer Study Group] Evolving Treatment Strategies of Locally Advanced Rectal Cancer	[Benign Colorectal Diseases] Functional Problems after Colorectal Surgery	[KSCP-JSCP2] Further Developed Surgical technique with New Technology	[KQIPS Workshop] Practical Steps for Improving Surgical Quality and Better Outcomes KOR		
10:00-10:30	Break					
10:30-11:00	Tetsuichiro Muto Oration	on				
11:00-12:00	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 4	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 5	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 6	[KQIPS Workshop] KQIPS Workshop for Colorectal Surgeons (Investigators) and Surgical Clinical Reviewers - How to Submit a New Subscription Application?		
12:00-13:00	[Luncheon Symposium] Johnson & Johnson				Poster	
13:00-13:30	The Jae Gahb Park for Outstanding Contribution to Colon and Rectal Surgery				Exhibition	
13:30-15:00	[Laparoscopic Colorectal Surgery Study Group] CME (Live Surgery)	[Benign Anorectal Diseases] All about Perianal Fistula	[Basic&Translational Research] Personalized Medicine & New Perspectives of Pathogenesis in CRC	[KQIPS Workshop] Share the Past and Go to the Future Together		
15:00-15:30	Break / Video Presentation (Venue: Grand 1+2+3)					
15:30-15:50	Congress Presidential Lecture					
15:50-16:00	ISUCRS 2026					
16:00-16:30		[KSCP-Hongkong]	[Colorectal Cancer] Chemotherapy for the Colorectal Surgeon KSCP Sess Enterocutal Manage	[AFSR, KAWOCN, and KSCP_WOSG] Session 1.	stula d	
16:30-17:00				Enterocutaneous Fistula Management and		
17:00-17:30				Case Presentation		
18:30	Gala Dinner					

Program at a Glance

Day 3 Sep. 7th (Sat)

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Grand Hall	
Time	Vista 1+2	Vista 3	Grand 4+5	Art Hall	Lobby	
07:00-08:00	KSCP General Board Meeting					
08:00-08:30	Registration					
08:30-10:00	[Rectal Cancer] Dilemmas & Debates in Colorectal Surgery - Organ Preservation for Rectal Cancer	[IBD Study Group] Optimal Treatment for Crohn's Stricture	[KSCP-ASEAN] Let's Share Our Knowledge for Better Future	[Wound & Ostomy Study Group] Session 2. Expert Opinions for Ostomy Care		
10:00-10:30	Break					
10:30-11:00	Angelita Habr-Gamma Pioneer in Colorectal Surgery Award					
11:00-12:00	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 7	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 8	[ABSTRACT] Free Paper 9	[ABSTRACT] Session 3. Oral Presentation for WOCN		
12:00-13:00	[Luncheon Symposium] Olympus				Poster Exhibition	
13:00-13:30	Philip F. Caushaj Excellency in Teaching Award					
13:30-15:00	[Colorectal Cancer] Curative Treatment for Oligometastasis	[Colonoscopy Study Group] Endoscopic Removal of Colorectal lesions	[Special Session] The most Exhausting & Difficullt Situations in Coloproctology	[Wound & Ostomy Study Group] Session 4. System and Quality Improvement for Ostomy Care and Rehabilitation		
15:00-15:30	Break / Video Presentation (Venue: Grand 1+2+3)					
15:30-17:00	[Emerging Robotic System] Newly Introduced Advanced Robotic Surgery Systems	[Plevic Floor Disorder Study Group] Consensus on Evaluation and Management of POP	[Chemotherapy Study Group] Recent Updates of Intraperitoneal Chemotherapy	[Microbiome Study Group] Germs in Our Gut		
17:00-17:20	ISUCRS Presidential Lecture					
17:30-18:00	Closing Ceremony					